Description

® soft and easy travel

® safe automatic load pressure brake

® cast worm wheel and hardened steel worm screw
® protective cover over the worm wheel

® testloaded with 1.5 x WLL

® Test-and CE-certificates and manual included

® traceable with unique SVERO serial number

SVERO

Art nr.6113A

Specifications

Artnr.

WLL

Test Load
Security ratio
Wire diameter
Weight, net
Marking
Standard

Brand

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jonkoping

+46 36 316570 | info@svero.com

Winch Wallmounted 600 kg

SVERO's midrange winch with worm gear.

6113A

600 kg

900

41

510 mm
29.5kg

CE, WLL
SS767 1501

SVERO




	SVERO Winch Wallmounted 600 kg
	Description
	Specifications


