SVERO



SVERO

Winch Wallmounted 600 kg

Art nr.6113A

SVERO's midrange winch with worm gear.

Description

- soft and easy travel
- safe automatic load pressure brake
- cast worm wheel and hardened steel worm screw
- protective cover over the worm wheel
- test loaded with 1.5 x WLL
- Test- and CE-certificates and manual included
- traceable with unique SVERO serial number

Specifications

WLL 600 kg Test Load 900 Security ratio 4:1 Wire diameter 5-10 mm Weight, net 29.5 kg Marking CE, WLL Standard SS 767 15 01 Brand SVERO	Art nr.	6113A
Security ratio 4:1 Wire diameter 5-10 mm Weight, net 29.5 kg Marking CE, WLL Standard SS 767 15 01	WLL	600 kg
Wire diameter 5-10 mm Weight, net 29.5 kg Marking CE, WLL Standard SS 767 15 01	Test Load	900
Weight, net 29.5 kg Marking CE, WLL Standard SS 767 15 01	Security ratio	4:1
Marking CE, WLL Standard SS 767 15 01	Wire diameter	5-10 mm
Standard SS 767 15 01	Weight, net	29.5 kg
	Marking	CE, WLL
Brand SVERO	Standard	SS 767 15 01
	Brand	SVERO

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jönköping +46 36 316570 | info@svero.com